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Event Name : 
Date :
Battle

Competitors list
Pros/Amateurs
Men/Women
Name Country City W.Rank

1 Seyres Chloe FRA Paris 2
2 Semenova Polina RUS Moscow 3
3 Violeau Fanny FRA Bordeaux 5
4 Kwasny Miriam GER Hamburg 6
5 Zelenova Nadezda RUS Moscow 9
6 Boyko Marina UKR Odessa 14
7 Babiy Angelika RUS Moscow 15
8 Fadina Olya RUS Moscow 18
9 Lysenko Kristina RUS Moscow 35

10 Komissarzhevskaya Sv. UKR Odessa 37
11 Surmach Katya RUS Voronezh 43
12 Ismailova Sabina UKR Odessa 48
13 Nikolaenko Maria RUS Moscow 99
14 Dolgikh Asya RUS St Petersburg NC
15 Korzunina Sonya RUS Moscow NC
16 Ermolova Anna RUS Belgorod NC
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Quarter Finals Semi Finals
SF1 Rk

QF1 Rk QF1 #1 Seyres Chloe FRA 1
1 Seyres Chloe FRA 1 QF2 #1 Zelenova Nadezda RUS 2
8 Fadina Olya RUS 3 QF3 #2 Violeau Fanny FRA 3
9 Lysenko Kristina RUS 2 QF4 #2 Semenova Polina RUS
16 Ermolova Anna RUS 4

SF2 Rk
QF2 Rk QF1 #2 Lysenko Kristina RUS 4
4 Kwasny Miriam GER 3 QF2 #2 Ismailova Sabina UKR 3
5 Zelenova Nadezda RUS 1 QF3 #1 Boyko Marina UKR 2
12 Ismailova Sabina UKR 2 QF4 #1 Babiy Angelika RUS 1
13 Nikolaenko Maria RUS

QF3 Rk
3 Violeau Fanny FRA 2
6 Boyko Marina UKR 1
11 Surmach Katya RUS 3
14 Dolgikh Asya RUS 4

QF4 Rk
2 Semenova Polina RUS 2
7 Babiy Angelika RUS 1
10 Komissarzhevskaya Sv. UKR 3
15 Korzunina Sonya RUS 4
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Finals Final Ranking
Final Rk
SF1#1 Seyres Chloe FRA 1 Rank Name Country
SF2#1 Babiy Angelika RUS 3 1 Seyres Chloe FRA
SF1#2 Zelenova Nadezda RUS 4 2 Semenova Polina RUS
SF2#2 Boyko Marina UKR 5 3 Babiy Angelika RUS
SF1#2 Semenova Polina RUS 2 4 Zelenova Nadezda RUS

5 Boyko Marina UKR
Consolation Final Rk 6 Violeau Fanny FRA
SF1#3 Violeau Fanny FRA 1 7 Ismailova Sabina UKR
SF2#3 Ismailova Sabina UKR 2 8 Lysenko Kristina RUS
SF2#4 Lysenko Kristina RUS 3 9 Fadina Olya RUS

9 Kwasny Miriam GER
9 Surmach Katya RUS
9 Komissarzhevskaya Sv. UKR

13 Ermolova Anna RUS
13 Dolgikh Asya RUS
13 Korzunina Sonya RUS
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